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200403080001
18570

03/08/2004
01:59:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200210300005
35670

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200403080001
18560

03/08/2004
01:59:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

14 105 200210180005
11150

Lot#:44
Book:14
Pg:105

200403080001
18580

03/08/2004
01:59:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

17 34 200212110006
22380

Lot#:43
Book:17 Pg:34

200404140001
94070

04/14/2004
02:35:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

28 115 200206260002
99730

Lot#:16
Book:28
Pg:115

200406040002
98180

06/04/2004
08:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

25 83 200403050001
15790

Lot#:20
Book:25 Pg:83

200406040002
98170

06/04/2004
08:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

31 87 200403290001
60950

Lot#:21
Book:31 Pg:87

200409130005
06930

09/13/2004
09:39:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

200210250005
28600

200402250000
97060

02/25/2004
01:12:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

19 33 200212020005
96890

Lot#:83
Book:19 Pg:33

200402250000
97070

02/25/2004
01:12:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200302140000
94500

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200403010001
05690

03/01/2004
02:36:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

12 57 200007070002
27131

Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:57

200411080006
13360

11/08/2004
11:54:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

7 19 200411080006
13350

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:19


