Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403080001 18570	03/08/2004 01:59:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200210300005 35670	Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200403080001 18560	03/08/2004 01:59:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			14	105	200210180005 11150	Lot#:44 Book:14 Pg:105
200403080001 18580	03/08/2004 01:59:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			17	34	200212110006 22380	Lot#:43 Book:17 Pg:34
200404140001 94070	04/14/2004 02:35:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			28	115	200206260002 99730	Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:115
200406040002 98180	06/04/2004 08:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			25	83	200403050001 15790	Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:83
200406040002 98170	06/04/2004 08:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			31	87	200403290001 60950	Lot#:21 Book:31 Pg:87
200409130005 06930	09/13/2004 09:39:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB					200210250005 28600	
200402250000 97060	02/25/2004 01:12:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			19	33	200212020005 96890	Lot#:83 Book:19 Pg:33
200402250000 97070	02/25/2004 01:12:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200302140000 94500	Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200403010001 05690	03/01/2004 02:36:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N			12	57	200007070002 27131	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:57
200411080006 13360	11/08/2004 11:54:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			7	19	200411080006 13350	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:19